HOA 040601101 01000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

Total:

HOA 040601101 03 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
Total:
HOA 040601101 04 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
Total:
HOA 040601800 02 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial

Total:

HOA 040601800 03 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
Total:
HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Sircilla
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:
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SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
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232900
133875

58913

9501

85500

1182225
2133500

305875
4079738
8222027

TOTAL
8000
100
8100

TOTAL
510
510

TOTAL
18500

450
46500
65450

TOTAL
6650
6650

TOTAL
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TOTAL
3000
47873
15000
50900
23000
2640
1240
96250
70000
550
18900



HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri
Total:
HOA 040601800 81001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAOQ Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:
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